
 
 
 

Associate Vice Chancellor
for Financial Services

Raaj Kurapati

(907) 474‐7323

rkurapati@alaska.edu

Manager, Printing 
Services

Warren Fraser

(907) 474‐6250

wgfraserii@alaska.edu

Director, Office of 
Finance and Accounting

Phill Harrington

(907) 474‐5866

plharrington@alaska.edu

Director, Business Office

Amanda Wall

(907) 474‐7552

aiwall@alaska.edu

Director, Office of 
Management &  Budget

Julie Larweth

(907) 474‐5479

jmlarweth@alaska.edu

Executive Officer, 
Housing and Dining 
Joint Business Office

Greg Krier

(907) 474‐2738

gdkrier@alaska.edu

Contract Manager, 
Auxiliary Operations

Vacant

Assistant to Associate Vice 
Chancellor and 

Administrative Support

Lee Ann Amerson

(907) 474‐6664

lamerson@alaska.edu
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